Classifica Definitiva

Camp. Trentino a corta distanza

Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:50:38

Data: 01/04/2002

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

FUSINATO Lorenzo
ZENI Alessandro
GALTER Cristian
MAFFEI Luca

CAVAZZANI FEDERICO Bruno

PIFFER LORENZO
ROSATI MATTIA
BETTEGA Ivano
TURRA Enrico
TESSAROLO Luca
BENINI Simone
DALLAVALLE Roberto

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

RASS Jonas
SPACCA Filippo
GAIO Aaron
GAIO Francesco
ONGARO Stefano
BENINI Jacopo

DELLA VEDOVA Andrea

DEMATTE Marco
DEMATTE Luca
ZINI DIEGO
CASTELLAZ Ruben
PIVA Emanuele
ZANON Claudio
FASANI Lorenzo
CHIESA Stefano
RODLER Alessio
PIFFER Federico
ZENI Mirko

ROSA José

SIDDI Francesco
ZORZI Nicola
FACCHINELLI Davide
DAVES Silvano
COSSA Alberto

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:14:24
00:15:59
00:16:23
00:19:41
00:24:15
00:24:31
00:24:48
00:26:35
00:33:39
01:02:13
00:38:10
00:37:19

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:11:31

C.U.S. TORINO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

00:13:25
00:14:22
00:15:02
00:15:17
00:15:53
00:16:39
00:17:15
00:17:22
00:20:01
00:21:39
00:25:42
00:26:14
00:27:46
00:28:00
00:32:27
00:35:42
00:37:32
00:38:00
00:40:33
00:44:34
00:44:37
01:18:07
00:37:18



Categoria: M16
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Nome

CALDONAZZI Flavio
DE CIA Dominic
DORIGATI Paolo
PARIS LUCIO Quirino
ZENI Gianluigi

ZENI Daniele
SALVADORI Giuseppe
MANZINELLO Lorenzo
SIMION Giancarlo
ONGARQO Filippo
FRAMBA Marco

DOFF Alessandro
BETTEGA Giovanni
SARTORI Daniele
ROMAGNA Stefano
DALLAVALLE Luca
SIMONI Gianluca

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Martin
ZUGLIANI Daniel
TAMANINI Mattia
CARLET Matteo
BERTACCO Alessandro
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
WIDMANN Thomas
ROSA MARCO ALDO
SILVI Filippo

GISSER Markus
PEDRINI Martino

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome
CASAGRANDE Enrico
PAOLI Giorgio
BOZZOLA Angelo
ZINI Flavio

ZENI Adriano
GIULIANI Maurizio
ZONATO Stefano
BISOFFI Stefano
DEMATTE' Stefano
ISMA Enrico
FAETANINI Giovanni
DI STEFANO Gianluca

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TEAM SILVA ITALIA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO

MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
C.U.S. TORINO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
S.STEFANO OR.

Tempo
00:23:29
00:24:33
00:26:50
00:27:39
00:28:26
00:30:43
00:32:55
00:33:41
00:35:52
00:47:06
00:47:45
00:56:43
01:05:48
00:47:00
00:44:44
00:35:45
01:08:18

Tempo
00:30:59
00:31:07
00:36:02
00:37:04
00:39:20
00:40:48
00:40:49
01:19:06
01:21:58
00:56:49
01:02:18

Tempo
00:29:47
00:30:33
00:31:44
00:32:14
00:34:14
00:34:20
00:34:47
00:36:06
00:36:50
00:37:04
00:37:38
00:38:11
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GAIO Aldo

ORLER Franco
ACCORRONI Massimo
QUAIATTO Arrigo
DECARLI Paolo
MANZONI Alessandro
SIMONI Giuseppe
LARI Francesco
SARTORI Massimo
LE PERA Riccardo
PIN Luigi

VANZO Pietro
BATTISTI Martino
LOSS Giuseppe
ZOTTA Mauro

BUOSI Alessandro
DALMASO Gianni
BOZZETTO Sigfrid
SBERNARDORI Sergio
MOGNO Michele
BATTISTONI Luca
ZENI Carlo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Helmuth
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TONOLO Silvano
ZENI Gianfranco
BETTEGA Adriano
CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZANON Francesco

ROTTENSTEINER Anton

POZZAN Danilo

ZENI Ettore
BERNABE Renzo
SBETTA Renato
GRUBER Walter
PRETTNER Oskar
TAMANINI Franco
ONGARO Marco
ZUCAL Celestino
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
RINALDI Paolo
SEGALLA Giovanni
DELLA VEDOVA Piero
FASANI Enzo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
CAVAZZANI Claudio
CARLESSO Sergio
ZORZI Carlo

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

U.S. LAROCCA - DAIANO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

C.A.l. SOTTOSEZIONE DI TIRANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

00:38:41
00:38:46
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:26
00:41:44
00:41:58
00:42:19
00:44:55
00:52:54
00:53:05
00:54:27
00:57:47
00:57:48
01:03:33
01:05:24
01:25:40
01:29:36
00:00:00
00:35:11
00:53:00
00:50:15

Tempo
00:29:22
00:29:26
00:30:13
00:32:32
00:33:06
00:35:39
00:35:45
00:36:56
00:39:07
00:40:32
00:40:48
00:42:09
00:42:50
00:42:59
00:43:18
00:43:36
00:47:14
00:49:03
00:50:10
00:51:24
00:52:32
00:55:14
00:55:43
01:00:14
01:09:00
01:12:49



27 SARTORI Roberto POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 01:19:09

28 VENTURI Giorgio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:39:06
29 SARTORI Paolo POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 01:43:27
PE ZORZI Lionello A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:40:06
Rl BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:57:18
SQ DE MARTIN Diego A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:56:24

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:25:40
2 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:37
3 VANZO Adriano ORIENTEERING ROVERETO 00:32:12
4 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:35:26
5 GUIDOLIN Livio VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:35:31
6 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:36:22
7 CALDONAZZI Emilio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:37:40
8 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:38:02
9 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:38:31

10 MARIZZA GIOVANNI GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:39:47
11 FORTI Angelo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:44:05
12 CIPRIANI Marino PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:45:32
13 SPACCA Cesare C.U.S. TORINO 00:49:14
14 VALER Claudio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:49:20
15 NEGRIOLLI Bruno U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:54:19
16 SIMION Giorgio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:39
17 CAVALLARO Dino A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:11:01
18 CASATTA Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:12:56
19 GISSER Helmuth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:19:30
20 KOSSLER Anton TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:45:09
PM DORIGATI Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:05
PM ZAMBIASI Alberto ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:45:40

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:13
2 BETTEGA Gabriele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:42
3 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:58
4 DALLA SANTA Dennis A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:06
5 CESARINI Anatolj PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D. 00:35:26
6 CRISTELLON Carlo G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:35:38
7 PANCIROLI Riccardo C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:36:03
8 NEGRELLO Matteo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:23
9 BETTEGA Marco A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:38:14

10 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:48
11 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:38:54
12 BETTEGA Flavio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:39:30
13 ZANETELLO Tiziano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:39:47
14 SCHGAGULER Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:51
15 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:40:05
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MICHELOTTI Guido
CIPRIANI Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Davide
RINALDI Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DIPACE Alessandro
BIGARELLA Mariano
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
BELLINI Mauro
VIVIAN Lorenzo
BACCEGA Antonio
FRANCO Antonio
CATTELAN Marco
SABATINI Daniele
GASPAROTTO Eric
PRADEL Roberto

DE FERRARI SAPETTO Rodolfo
BETTIN Renato
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
GALIMBERTI Oscar
MORET Albino
CHIURATO Daniele
CAVALLARO Michele
MUTTERLE Paolo
ORLER Alessandro
BRIDI Michele
MONACO Sandro
FOSCHIAN Andrea
SONNA Giovanni
TAMANINI Davide
CERESER Elvio
FRIOLI Luca
BETTEGA Davide
BAU Diego

MOTTER Pietro

TAIT Matteo
BERRERA Matteo
STRINGHER Luca
VIDALE Ennio

DE RIZ Dario
STEFANI Andrea
BERLANDA SCORZA Francesco
DALLA RIVA Fabio
CONSOLI Paolo
GALVAN Nicola
VERBER Marco
MARTIGNAGO Valter
ALBERTI Alberto
MICHNO Maciej
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MONACO Marco
SANTINI Andrea
TRIVELLIN Giuseppe

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

G.S. CAPANNORI

ALTI 7 - ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
S.STEFANO OR.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ALTI 7 - ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

00:40:12
00:40:47
00:40:59
00:42:55
00:43:04
00:45:17
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:09
00:47:05
00:47:32
00:48:06
00:48:20
00:48:41
00:49:17
00:49:29
00:49:44
00:49:53
00:49:55
00:50:18
00:51:25
00:51:59
00:52:25
00:53:17
00:53:19
00:53:42
00:53:55
00:54:14
00:55:40
00:57:42
00:58:12
00:58:44
00:58:58
00:59:07
01:00:46
01:01:23
01:02:41
01:07:09
01:07:26
01:08:06
01:09:50
01:09:56
01:13:02
01:16:39
01:19:11
01:19:45
01:23:23
01:29:29
01:30:45
01:37:26
01:41:07
01:47:01
01:57:28
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RASTRELLI Claudio
BEZZ| Marco
BRAMBILLA Stefano
SCALET Andrea
CAVARA Massimiliano
SBETTA Federico
SIMIONATO Alberto

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

RAMPADO Giuliano
SEGATTA Andrea
FRANZOI Roberto
COLLESEL Graziella
ECCHER Renzo
GIOVANNINI Michele
FERRARI DANIELE
SILVELLO Enzo
STEFANI Bruno
BRENTARO Mariangela
VISENTIN Sante
MAFFEI Luigi
SEMENZATO Matteo
BRUNO Giordano

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

ZANETELLO Micol
SIMONI Silvia
CARLESSO Rajeshree
ZUGLIANI Valeria
CARLESSO Jayshree
COSNER Beatrice

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Nicole
PRUSS Maria
ORLER Jessica
BISOFFI Martina
ZANETELLO Irene
RAMA Sonia
SERAFINI Carlotta
ZORZI NADIA
MOSNA Federica

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. ARGENTARIO

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

ALTI 7 - ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
TEAM SILVA ITALIA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

00:34:43
00:34:04
01:53:49
00:38:52
00:51:21
00:25:39
00:54:28

Tempo
00:22:46
00:30:41
00:33:53
00:44:58
00:52:17
00:54:04
00:55:02
00:56:11
01:10:50
01:31:39
01:40:34
00:49:59
01:03:41
01:02:16

Tempo
00:17:56
00:22:34
00:24:22
00:26:35
00:30:13
00:34:36

Tempo
00:16:01
00:16:54
00:19:23
00:20:31
00:20:50
00:23:03
00:25:36
00:26:41
01:05:46



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI FURIA Sara POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:37
2 DALDON Ana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:45
3 BISOFFI Elisa C.U.S. TORINO 00:18:31
4 SCALET Tiziana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:50
5 FASANI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:50:48

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:45:07

2 ZAMBIASI Marianna ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:48:21

3 BRONZETTI Marta U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:54:18
Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:35:46

2 GRIGOLLI Brunella ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:37:42

3 LIVERANI Maria Elena C.U.S. TORINO 00:39:27

4 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:16

5 GONZO Monica PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:41:37

6 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:41:48

7 MURER Agathe TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:50

8 ROCCA Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:42

9 BERNAGOZZ| Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:50:05

10 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:56:58

11 FOFFANO Fabiola A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:57:42

12 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:57:48

13 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:07:44

14 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:09:22

15 PLOTEGHER Angela POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 01:16:49

16 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:22:10

17 PACCAGNELLA Chiara ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:22:16

18 LOSS Cornelia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:24:21

19 MEZZACASA Iris U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:27:51

20 FENNER Maria Grazia U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:28:17

21 PEGORARO Franca PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:44:47

22 POL Marinella ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:57:53

Rl MANGANELLI Manuela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:38:00

Rl TONIN Antonella ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 02:01:40
Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:36:57

2 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:13

3 JENKINS Susan U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:35
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CALDONAZZI IRMA
HOFFER Sandra
TURRI Luisella
SCHGAGULER Christine
BORTOLOTTI Maria
LORENZET Tazia
COLO Carmen
VILIOTTI Paola
PANTE' Antonella
BAZZACO Anna
GRUBER Elisabeth
CONZATTI SILVIA
GHEDINI Vanna
VENDRAME Pierina
PEDROTTI Antonella
PEGORARO Rosa

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
UNTERHOFER Gertrud
TRAVELLA Rosaria
CAMPESTRINI Mirella
RAMPADO Marilena
PANCHERI Rita
CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina
IHLER MONIKA

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Sabrina
SCHGAGULER Eva
MURER Johanna
PARIS Nausica
TERREN Francesca
CASALINI Monica
TUTZER Marlene
KUZMIN Anka
SIMONCELLI Anna
RAGONA Federica
GIUGANINO Barbara
VISENTIN Chiara
ZANEI Claudia
MONTIBELLER Nadia
PEDRINI Luisa
BERTOLDI Katia
TALAMONA Rosella
SARTORI Michela
CAVALIERE Silvia

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TEAM SILVA ITALIA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

00:39:48
00:41:09
00:42:27
00:42:47
00:43:55
00:45:56
00:47:09
00:47:31
00:50:06
00:52:02
00:54:12
01:07:02
01:19:36
01:24:37
01:02:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:37
00:54:02
01:00:17
01:06:49
01:09:41
01:17:17
01:31:16
00:54:47

Tempo
00:36:44
00:38:56
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:54:13
00:57:27
00:59:26
01:03:03
01:03:10
01:06:48
01:09:08
01:09:12
01:09:21
01:09:45
01:18:50
01:22:30
01:24:35
01:51:03
01:38:45



Rl GHIZZO Paola A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 01:37:59
SQ PESSOT Lucia CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 01:45:08
SQ BERTOLDI Helga G.S. FORESTALE 00:09:40



